
MENUS FOR CONFERENCES 
AND MEETINGS 
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PRICES

ASSORTMENT
Morning meeting min. 6 pers.

Network lunch min. 10 pers.

Half day package min. 10 pers.

Whole day package min. 10 pers.

One dish, one drink 

Salty snacks

Sweet snacks 

Reception, excxlusive of drinks. Min. 10 pers. 

Ask the kitchen for a menu. 

• 5 variations of canapes / tapas

• 8 variations of canapes / tapas

• 11 variations of canapes / tapas 

LIST PRICES
Filter coffee - 1l. is 4 cups, inclusive 0.25 l milk.

Tea - 1l. is 4 cups,  inclusive 0.25 l milk. 

Coca- Cola 

Coca- Cola Zero 

Natur frisk, organic soda 

Meyers Most ”apple” 0,7l 

Mineral water, still 

Mineral water, sparkling 

Beer by the bottle - Tuborg RÅ , organic

White wine, bottle

Red wine, bottle

Meyers Sparkling wine

Ice water - 1l 

Øland wheat bun with butter

Øland wheat bun combo, butter, cheese and marmalade

Croissant 

Organic sliced cheese

Homemade marmalade

Fruit whole

Cake of the day

Mini open sandwich, 6 pieces at lunch min. 6 pers.

Sandwich chefs selection

Sandwich vegetarian

Small sandwich Chefs selection

Small Sandwich Vegetarian

Müesli bar

82,00

176,00

410,50

475,00

135,00

79,00

79,00

172,00

245,00

317,00

50,50

50,50

17,50

17,50

27,50

45,00

11,00

17,00

30,00

From 197,00

From 197,00

310,00

10,50

12,50

20,00

17,50

5,00

5,50

6,50

21,50

179,00

47,00

47.00

27,00

27,00

16,50

All prices are per person exclusive of VAT, delivery/pickup price will be
added if order under 500 kr.

AS OF AUGUST 2022
All reservation in Pronestor is made before 11.30 the day before. 
All cancellation in Pronestor is made latest 11.30 the day before

PRICE EX VAT
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SELECTION

MORNING MEETINGS 
Min. 6 pers. Between 08.00-10-00

Slow raised rye bread baked sourdough and Øland 
wheat buns with organic butter

Homemade marmalade and organic cheese Croissants 
baked with butter

Meyers juice, ice water, coffee and tea with milk and sugar

82,00 kr.

NETWORK LUNCH 

4 small cold serving ready to enjoy in the metting room,
but not in FMG 

176,00 kr.

ONE DISH, ONE DRINK 

Join the foodhall and have the lunch optional

Organic soft drink / juice and cold water
135,00 kr.

SALTY SNACKS 

Olives, chips and salted roasted nuts
1 person 79,00 kr.

SWEET SNACKS

Selection of 3 small cakes from Meyers 
1-3 person 79,00 kr.
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HALFDAY PACKAGE

MORNING

Baked sourdough and Øland wheat buns with 
organic butter

Homemade marmalade and organic cheese

Croissants baked with butter

Meyers apple juice, ice water, coffee and tea

MORNING BREAK

Fresh whole fruit and ice water

LUNCH AT BLOX EATS 
kl.11.30 or 13.00

Join the foodhall and have the lunch optional, 
we reserve a table

Organic soft drink / juice and ice water
410,00 kr.

Please write what time you make the breaks

08.30 – 12.00 MIN. 10 PAX.
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WHOLEDAY PACKAGE 

MORNING

Slow raised rye bread baked on organic rye and 
sourdough and Øland wheat buns with organic butter

Homemade marmalade and organic cheese

Meyers apple juice, ice water, coffee and tea with milk and sugar

MORNING BREAK 

Fresh whole fruit and ice water

LUNCH AT BLOX EATS
kl.11.30 or 13.00

Join the foodhall and have the lunch optional, 
we reserve af table

Organic soft drink / juice and cold water

AFTER LUNCH 

Fresh whole fruit and ice water

AFTERNOON BREAK 

Cake

Coffee and tea with milk,  sugar and ice water
475,00 kr.

Please write what time you make the breaks

08.30 - 17.00  last serving 15.00 min. 10 pax
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GENERAL
CONDITIONS

in connection with the meeting catering at BLOX EATS
All reservation in Pronestor is made before 11.30 am one weekday in 

advance. 
Special order need more time 

All cancellation in Pronestor is made latest 11.30 am, one weekday in 
advance

ORDERING AND CANCELING OF EVENTS
Orders may be canceled free of charge 48 hours before the event starts. 

Orders Cancel 24 hours before
the event starts. At this point adjustments upwards should be agreed on

directly with the kitchen. 

Pre-ordered lunch orders at BLOX EATS may be adjusted up and down by
agreement on the day, but no later than 2 hours before the execution of

the planned arrangement. 

DELIVERY AND SERVICES 
If  needed waiter

per hour DKK 425,-

BUFFET
1 buffet for approx. 60 guests - this varie s according
to the size of the table and the composition of the 
food. 1 waiter per. approx 50 guests Displays in 
English at the buffet 

RECEPTION
We offer to serve from the buffet or by a waiter
serving from dishes and/or both. 1 waiter per 
approx 50 guests

GENERAL TERMS 
We do not take back pre - ordered drinks. 

DRAWING
For larger events, we always make a drawing of 
the planned arrangement of buffets/beverage
bars. The drawing is presented for approval.

CLEARING
It is important that we have made agreements in 
advance on where the disposal areas should be
placed and that there are trash bins available in 
the area, high cafe tables etc. 
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BLOXEATS.DK BY MEYERS

@BLOXEATS
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