BLOX EATS

MENUS FOR CONFERENCES AND MEETINGS



















PRICES

AS OF AUGUST 2022

All reservation in Pronestor is made before 11.30 the day before. All cancellation in Pronestor is made latest 11.30 the day before

ASSORTMENT	PRICE EX VAT
Morning meeting min. 6 pers.	82,00
Network lunch min. 10 pers.	176,00
Half day package min. 10 pers.	410,50
Whole day package min. 10 pers.	475,00
One dish, one drink	135,00
Salty snacks	79,00
Sweet snacks	79,00
Reception, exculusive of drinks. Min. 10 pers.	
Ask the kitchen for a menu.	
• 5 variations of canapes / tapas	172,00
8 variations of canapes / tapas	245,00
• 11 variations of canapes / tapas	317,00
LIST PRICES	
Filter coffee - 1l. is 4 cups, inclusive 0.25 l milk.	50,50
Tea - 1l. is 4 cups, inclusive 0.25 l milk.	50,50
Coca- Cola	17,50
Coca- Cola Zero	17,50
Natur frisk, organic soda	27,50
Meyers Most "apple" 0,7l	45,00
Mineral water, still	11,00
Mineral water, sparkling	17,00
Beer by the bottle - Tuborg RÅ , organic	30,00
White wine, bottle	From 197,00
Red wine, bottle	From 197,00
Meyers Sparkling wine	310,00
Ice water - 1I	10,50
Øland wheat bun with butter	12,50
Øland wheat bun combo, butter, cheese and marm	nalade 20,00
Croissant	17,50
Organic sliced cheese	5,00
Homemade marmalade	5,50
Fruit whole	6,50
Cake of the day	21,50
Mini open sandwich, 6 pieces at lunch min. 6 pers.	179,00
Sandwich chefs selection	47,00
Sandwich vegetarian	47.00
Small sandwich Chefs selection	27,00
Small Sandwich Vegetarian	27,00
Müesli bar	16,50

All prices are per person exclusive of VAT, delivery/pickup price will be added if order under 500 kr.





SELECTION

MORNING MEETINGS

Min. 6 pers. Between 08.00-10-00
Slow raised rye bread baked sourdough and Øland wheat buns with organic butter

Homemade marmalade and organic cheese Croissants baked with butter

Meyers juice, ice water, coffee and tea with milk and sugar

82,00 kr.

NETWORK LUNCH

4 small cold serving ready to enjoy in the metting room, but not in FMG $$176,\!00\ kr.$$

ONE DISH, ONE DRINK

Join the foodhall and have the lunch optional

Organic soft drink / juice and cold water 135,00 kr.

SALTY SNACKS

Olives, chips and salted roasted nuts 1 person 79,00 kr.

SWEET SNACKS

Selection of 3 small cakes from Meyers 1-3 person 79,00 kr.



HALFDAY PACKAGE

08.30 - 12.00 MIN. 10 PAX.

Please write what time you make the breaks

MORNING

Baked sourdough and Øland wheat buns with organic butter

Homemade marmalade and organic cheese

Croissants baked with butter

Meyers apple juice, ice water, coffee and tea

MORNING BREAK

Fresh whole fruit and ice water

LUNCH AT BLOX EATS

kl.11.30 or 13.00

Join the foodhall and have the lunch optional, we reserve a table
Organic soft drink / juice and ice water
410,00 kr.



WHOLEDAY PACKAGE

08.30 - 17.00 last serving 15.00 min. 10 pax

Please write what time you make the breaks

MORNING

Slow raised rye bread baked on organic rye and sourdough and Øland wheat buns with organic butter

Homemade marmalade and organic cheese

Meyers apple juice, ice water, coffee and tea with milk and sugar

MORNING BREAK

Fresh whole fruit and ice water

LUNCH AT BLOX EATS

kl.11.30 or 13.00

Join the foodhall and have the lunch optional, we reserve af table Organic soft drink / juice and cold water

AFTER LUNCH

Fresh whole fruit and ice water

AFTERNOON BREAK

Cake

Coffee and tea with milk, sugar and ice water $475,00 \ kr$.





GENERAL CONDITIONS

in connection with the meeting catering at BLOX EATS All reservation in Pronestor is made before 11.30 am one weekday in advance.

Special order need more time
All cancellation in Pronestor is made latest 11.30 am, one weekday in advance

ORDERING AND CANCELING OF EVENTS

Orders may be canceled free of charge 48 hours before the event starts.

Orders Cancel 24 hours before the event starts. At this point adjustments upwards should be agreed on directly with the kitchen.

Pre-ordered lunch orders at BLOX EATS may be adjusted up and down by agreement on the day, but no later than 2 hours before the execution of the planned arrangement.

DELIVERY AND SERVICES

If needed waiter per hour DKK 425,-

BUFFET

1 buffet for approx. 60 guests - this varie s according to the size of the table and the composition of the food. 1 waiter per. approx 50 guests Displays in English at the buffet

RECEPTION

We offer to serve from the buffet or by a waiter serving from dishes and/or both. 1 waiter per approx 50 guests

GENERAL TERMS

We do not take back pre - ordered drinks.

DRAWING

For larger events, we always make a drawing of the planned arrangement of buffets/beverage bars. The drawing is presented for approval.

CLEARING

It is important that we have made agreements in advance on where the disposal areas should be placed and that there are trash bins available in the area, high cafe tables etc.





BLOX EATS

BLOXEATS.DK BY MEYERS

@BLOXEATS



